OWNER’S MANUAL
Select Series Trailer Jacks
Thoroughly read manual furnished with this product and be familiar with
controls. Do not allow individuals to operate winch without understanding
safe operation and procedures for equipment.
21119-01 RevA Printed in the USA March, 2026
P7040104r6 Printed in USA May, 2022
OWNER'S MANUAL

 ALWAYS secure the load, vehicle, and trailer from rolling by
 blocking wheels when operating the jack or coupling the trailer.
 NEVER attempt to adjust the drop foot or drop leg while any
 load is on the jack.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Type Part Number Capacity Crank Arm
Length
Lift
Range
Mount
Type
Wheel or
Plate Type
Select Series
1000
21400-J-1000-B1-Z-R 1000 lb 6” 10” Bolt or Weld Single Wheel
Select Series
1200
21400-J-1200-B1-Z-R 1200 lb 6” 10” Bolt or Weld Single Wheel
Select Series
1500
21400-J-1500-B1-Z-R 1500 lb 6” 10” Bolt or Weld Single Wheel
Select Series
1500
21400-J-1500-B1W-Z-R 1500 lb 6” 10” Bolt or Weld Wide Wheel
Select Series
1500
21400-J-1500-B2-Z-R 1500 lb 6” 10” Bolt or Weld Dual Wheel
Select Series
2500
21400-J-2500-BF-Z-R 2500 lb 6” 15” Bolt or Weld Flat Plate
iv
Capacity (lb)
Type
1000